Incandescent Lamps
9
01
© 2025 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. July 7, 2025 .
Half-mirror
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Color Case
qty
(inner/master)
A19
52019 60A19/SLV/3M/HM/130V/STD 60 E26 130 N/A 3 000 C-9 Silver 6/120
52020 100A19/SLV/3M/HM/130V/STD 100 E26 130 N/A 3 000 C-9 Silver 24/120
G16.5
52159 25G16.5/SLV/3M/HM/E12/120V/STD 25 E12 120 N/A 3 000 C-7A Silver 25/500
52160 40G16.5/SLV/3M/HM/E12/120V/STD 40 E12 120 N/A 3 000 C-7A Silver 25/500
G25
52058 25G25/SLV/3M/HM/130V/STD 25 E26 130 N/A 3 000 C-9 Silver 6/60
G30
51160 60G30/SLV/3M/HM/130V/STD 60 E26 130 N/A 3 000 C-9 Silver 10/100
G40
14502 60G40/SLV/2.5M/HM/130V 60 E26 130 N/A 2 500 C-9 Silver 6/24
14503 100G40/SLV/2.5M/HM/130V 100 E26 130 N/A 2 500 C-9 Silver 6/24
M
OL
 :
4

Lumens
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
Krypton
A21
14595 135A21/CL/8M/ES/K/130V 135 E26 130 1 585 8 000 C-9 Clear 24 / 120
G11
14531 25G11/CL/3M/K/E12/120V 25 E12 120 300 3 000 CC-2V Clear 10/120
A19 Daylight
14638 25A19/DL/5M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 N/A 5 000 C-9 Daylight 24/120
M
OL
 :
2

(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
Infrared BR40
10251 250BR40/IR/CL/5M/120 130V/STD 250 E26 120 2 400 5 000 C-9 Clear 1/12
R40
10252 250R40/IR/R/5M/120 130V/STD 250 E26 120 N/A 5 000 C-9 Red 1/12
62561 375R40/IR/CL/5M/120V/STD 375 E26 120 N/A 5 000 C11-3 Clear 1/12
A15 Appliance (Up to 280°C / 535°F)
67721 40A15/CL/5M/APPL/130V/STD 40 E26 130 350 5 000 C-9 Clear 6/60
67722 40A15/FR/5M/APPL/130V/STD 40 E26 130 320 5 000 C-9 Frost 6/60
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)

Lumens
at 120 V
(lm)
Average
life at 120 V
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
A21
50117 50/150A21/WH/4M/130V/STD 50 / 100 / 150 E26d 130 395 / 910 / 1300 4 000 CC-8 White 6/24
51159 50/250A21/WH/2M/120V/STD 50 / 200 / 250 E26d 120 400 / 2 200 / 2 600 2 000 CC-8 White 6/24
PS25
51123 100/300/PS25/WH/E39/130V/STD 100 / 200 / 300 E39d 130 910 / 1 815 / 2 725 2 500 CC-6 White 6/24
M
OL
 :
5

(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
A19
10161 40A19/CL/20M/120V/STD 40 E26 120 200 20 000 C-9/4 Clear 6/24
A21
103271 100A21/F/20M/120V/STD 100 E26 120 800 20 000 C-9/5 Frost 6/24
G25
14600 40G25/WH/20M/120V 40 E26 120 320 20 000 C-11 White 1/60
G40
14606 25G40/CL/20M/120V 25 E26 120 190 20 000 C-11 Clear 1/24
R20
102561 50R20/SP/20M/120V/STD 50 E26 120 400 20 000 C-9/5 Clear 6/200
S14
10259 10S14/CL/20M/120V/STD 10 E26 120 50 20 000 C-9/5 Clear 6/24

(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish/
Color
Case
qty
(inner/master)
A19
52022 25A19/F/1.5M/12V/STD/6P 25 E26 12 220 1 500 C-6 Frost 6/120
69791 25A19/F/1.5M/24V/STD/6P 25 E26 24 280 1 500 C-6 Frost 6/120
52222 25A19/F/1.5M/32V/STD/6P 25 E26 32 220 1 500 C-6 Frost 6/120
52010 50A19/F/1.5M/12V/STD 50 E26 12 410 1 500 C-6 Frost 6/120
69709 50A19/F/2M/24V/STD 50 E26 24 560 2 000 C-6 Frost 6/24
69789 50A19/F/2M/32V/STD/6P 50 E26 32 410 1 500 C-6 Frost 6/120
59846 50A19/F/RS/1M/75V/STD 50 E26 75 500 1 000 C-9 Frost 6/120
70189 100A19/F/2M/24V/STD/6P 100 E26 24 1 350 2 000 C-6 Frost 6/120
52026 100A19/F/1.5M/32V/STD/6P 100 E26 32 1 385 1 500 C-6 Frost 6/120
52225 100A19/F/1.5M/34V/STD/6P 100 E26 34 1 385 1 500 C-6 Frost 6/120
A21
50075 50A21/F/2M/47V/STD 50 E26 47 650 2 000 C-6 Frost 24/120
S11
50790 15S11/CL/1M/BA15d/75V/STD 15 BA15d 75 140 1 000 C-7A Clear 25/500
50791 30S11/CL/BA15d/75V/STD 30 BA15d 75 280 1 000 C-7A Clear 25/500
S14

(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
A15
14797 40A15/IF/250V 40 E26 250 300 5  000 C-9 Frost 1/50
A19
52021 50A19/F/2M/E27/230 250V/STD 50 E27 230 485 2  000 CC-9 Frost 6/120
B10
52158 25B10/CL/3M/E12/220V/STD 25 E12 220 185 3  000 C-7A Clear 25/500
T7
52193 15T7/CL/1.5M/E12/250V/STD 15 E12 250 95 1 500 C-7A Clear 25/1 000

(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
A19 - 2 pack
61799 50A19/F/RS/130V/STD/2P 50 E26 130 360 5 000 C-7A Frost 1/120
61800 60A19/F/RS/130V/STD/2P 60 E26 130 520 5 000 C-7A Frost 1/120
61801 75A19/F/RS/130V/STD/2P 75 E26 130 680 5 000 C-7A Frost 1/120
61802 100A19/F/RS/130V/STD/2P 100 E26 130 1 050 5 000 C-7A Frost 1/120
A21
52134 100A21/F/RS/130V/STD 100 E26 130 1 050 5 000 C-7A Frost 6/60
50073 150A21/F/RS/130V/STD 150 E26 130 1 750 5 000 C-7A Frost 6/60
A23
50087 150A23/F/RS/130V/STD 150 E26 130 1 750 5 000 C-7A Frost 6/60
50074 200A23/F/RS/130V/STD 200 E26 130 2 500 5 000 C-7A Frost 6/60